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PEREFR AR SPECIFICATIONS

TEIRETR A TR L2l
BRI 1550 nm
R B +10 nm
FBANIAE (Type) Max. 0.6 dB
BARE (@23°C) Max. 0.9 dB
IEEREE (Type) 50 dB
REE (@23°C) Min. 40 dB
BB Min. 50 dB
YL Min. 18 dB
[BIRHRAE Min. 50 dB
AN P1-P2 20 w
ARSI P2-P3 1 w
IB{ETh=R 10 kW
VA ;e Max. 5 N
FETREY PM PANDA Fiber PMLMA or customized

BERE 0to +70 °C
LR -20 to +85 °C
&iE: ¢ BEERANH, HERIKEREE, N5 FRFEAET.

* D ERARSELSY, SmESEURFEE 0.3dB

1TI4% |2 ORDERING INFORMATION:

HPMCIR-A-3-B-C-D-E-G

A=K 1550=1550nm,SS=Specify

B=J¢eFEE PM=PM PANDA fiber,PMLMA-25/250, PMLMA-30/250, SS=Specify
C=Eg#8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fl3ch NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SC/APC, LC/APC..... SS=Specify
F=T{Fifm B=Both axis working, F=Fast axis blocked, N=Non-PM

G=THZA N 1W, 5W, 10W, 20W, BktB=SS (BAEXREH)
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